8/14/2024 8:50:37 AM Branchburg Township School District Page: 1
Route Set Report for RMS/HOLL AM
Student File: 24-25 READ STU Routing Scheme: 24-25 READ STU ROUTES Days: MTWHF

* Stops can be added to routes automatically *

Delay Times (sec)
Stop Delay: 10
Student Delay: 3

Routed Students: 778

INFO Field:  HOLLAND BRK SCHOOL

School Program
10 - READINGTON MIDD 1 - Special Ed {n-Di
10 - READINGTON MIDD 0 - Public
40 - HOLLAND BROOK S 0 - Public
40 - HOLLAND BROOK S 1 - Special Ed In-Di

Route # Description Bus #
R8 MARC FLORIO R8
R17 JOHN GILLIAM R17
R21 DEB HILL R21
R1 JEN TAYLOR R1
R14 GINNY PETZINGER R14
R10 JUSTINE MCANDREWS R10
R15 TOM TRENEY R15
R5 BARB HOFF RB5
R7 RUSS MOBLEY R7
R25 ROBERT LAUCK R25
R11 JOHN LANGER R11
R4 DAVE REGO R4
R18 MELISSA FLANNERY  R18
R12 SAMANTHA D'ANTUON R12
R20 TERI BIONDO R20
R22 EDDIE HEUSSLER R22
R33AM MICHELE VALIAN RV33
R34AM YENDRY FERNANDEZ RV34

Route | oad Parameters

Desired:
Maximum:

54
54

Waiting Requests: 1

CRITERIA
Grades Direction Time
06-08 Inbound 9:00 AM
086-08 inbound 7:25 AM
04-05 Inbound 7:35 AM
04-05 Inbound 7:35 AM
ROUTES
Anchor

Load Location

48 HBS

48 HBS

46 HBS

41 HBS

41 HBS

48 HBS

50 HBS

53 HBS

45 HBS

49 HBS

35 HBS

52 HBS

53 HBS

47 HBS

52 HBS

52 HBS

16 HBS

5 HBS

INFO
Value

Anchor
Time

7:35 AM
7:35 AM
7:35 AM
7:35 AM
7:40 AM
7:35 AM
7:35 AM
7:35 AM
7:35 AM
7:35 AM
7:35 AM
7:30 AM
7:35 AM
7:36 AM
7:35 AM
7:35 AM
7:35 AM
7:35 AM

Route Time Parameters (min)

Desired:
Maximum:

Route Count:

Boundary

Total
Distance (mi

14.98
11.20
14.67
12.63
13.30
11.99
12.22
12.86
14.02
13.96
11.10
10.71
10.11
8.48

8.44

8.56

8.61

16.35

50
50

18

Total
Time
49:05
43:21
47:12
47:22
50:03
46:03
49:01
45:07
45:25
46:43
42:19
42:26
40:29
38:13
36:36
38:05
32:37
45:40

Exclude

Days
MTWHF

MTWHF
MTWHF
MTWHF
MTWHF
MTWHF
MTWHF
MTWHF
MTWHF
MTWHF
MTWHF
MTWHF
MTWHF
MTWHF
MTWHF
MTWHF
MTWHF
MTWHF



8/14/2024 10:13:50 AM Branchburg Township School District Page: 1
Route Set Report for WHS AM
Student File: 24-25 READ STU Routing Scheme: 24-25 READ STU ROUTES Days: MTWHF

* Stops can be added to routes automatically *

Delay Times (sec)

Stop Delay:

10

Student Delay: 3
Routed Students: 292

INFO Field:

School

Program

200 - WHITEHOUSE SCH 1 - Special Ed In-Di
200 - WHITEHOUSE SCH 0 - Public

200 - WHITEHOUSE SCH 1 - Special Ed in-Di
200 - WHITEHOUSE SCH 1 - Special Ed In-Di

Route #
WHS10
WHS7
WHSV34
WHS5
WHS21
WHS20
WHS18
WHS12

Description Bus #
JUSTINE MCANDREWS R10
RUSS MOBLEY R7
YENDRY FERNANDEZ RV34
BARB HOFF RB5
DEB HILL R21
TERRI BIONDO R20

MELISSA FLANNERY  R18
SAMANTHA D'ANTUON R12

Route | oad Parameters

Desired: 54
Maximum: 54

Waiting Requests: 1

CRITERIA
Grades Direction Time
KF-03  Inbound 8:25 AM
KF-03  Inbound 8:25 AM
PA-PP  Inbound 8:25 AM
PK-PK  Inbound 8:25 AM
ROUTES
Anchor

Load Location

38 WHS

29 WHS

10 WHS

44 WHS

41 WHS

48 WHS

37 WHS

45 WHS

INFO
Value

blank
blank
blank
blank

Anchor
Time

8:25 AM
8:25 AM
8:25 AM
8:25 AM
8:25 AM
8:25 AM
8:25 AM
8:25 AM

Route Time Parameters (min)

Desired:
Maximum:

Route Count:

Boundary

Total
Distance {(mi

9.16

16.40
17.83
10.70
17.85
14.20
14.35
9.08

45
0

8

Total
Time
34:14
42:56
40:38
35:48
43:44
40:01
34.54
26:38

Exclude

Days

MTWHF
MTWHF
MTWHF
MTWHF
MTWHF
MTWHF
MTWHF
MTWHF



8/14/2024 10:14:20 AM Branchburg Township School District Page: 1
Route Set Report for TBS AM
Student File: 24-25 READ STU Routing Scheme: 24-25 READ STU ROUTES Days: MTWHF

* Stops can be added to routes automatically *

Delay Times (sec)
Stop Delay: 10
Student Delay: 3

Routed Students: 265

INFO Field:

School Program

30 - THREE BRIDGES S 1 - Special Ed In-Di
30 - THREE BRIDGES S 0 - Public

Route # Description Bus #
TBS14 GINNY PETZINGER R14
TBS11 JOHN LANGER R11
TBS22 EDDIE HEUSSLER R22
TBS4 DAVE REGO R4
TBS1 JEN TAYLOR R1
TBS15 TOM TRENEY R15
TBS8 MARC FLORIO R8
TBSV39 YENDRY FERNANDEZ RV39
TBSV33 MICHELE VALIAN RV33

Route Load Parameters
Desired: 54
Maximum: 54

Waiting Requests: 2

CRITERIA

INFO
Grades Direction Time Value

KF-KF  Inbound 8:25 AM blank
KF-03  Inbound 8:25 AM blank

ROUTES

Anchor Anchor
Load Location Time
41 TBS 8:26 AM
42 TBS 8:25 AM
28 BS 8:20 AM
19 TBS 8:20 AM
50 TBS 8:24 AM
42 TBS 8:20 AM
34 TBS 8:25 AM
5 TBS 8:25 AM
4 TBS 8:25 AM

Route Time Parameters (min)
Desired: 45
Maximum: 0

Route Count:. 9

Boundary Exclude
Total Total
Distance (mi Time Days
10.79 36:39 MTWHF
11.22 34:49 MTWHF
16.42 46:26 MTWHF
13.26 36:25 MTWHF
15.52 4506 MTWHF
12.79 36:40 MTWHF
9.31 29:03 MTWHF
18.05 38:04 MTWHF
18.21 44:12 MTWHF



